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I (No. 37379 Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form 2. Reglste;.ed Age"‘Fand 0:10
] ‘ ROBERT Eo FARNAM
Return To Due No Later Than November 1199, 230 W. SUNNYSIDE
Se ry of State 1. Mailing Addr :
Room 203, Statehouse IDAHO FALLS COMMUNITY CONCERT, IDAME FALLS b ‘ﬂ‘MwQ"} o
P.O. BOX 83720 ROBERT E. FARNAM s ‘
; Boise, ID 83720-0080 Pe 0o« BOX 50130 3. Incorporated Under The Laws
I| * FIRST NOTICE = | of 1p
) NC FE® REQUIRFED IDAHMO FALLS 1D 83405 NG KTITS
4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors !
; Name Street or P.Q. Address City State Zip
. | President: Phil Fineman 860 Tiger Idaho Falls ID 83401
!} Secretary: Ann Shively 555 South Bellin Idaho Falls ID 83402
. | Directors: Please See Attached
5. Nature of Business 6. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

: true, correct and complete.
IDABO FALLS COMMUNITY ' : ‘ , ‘ ) —
CONCERTS, INC Signature %& Abanead Date 8/ { 5/ 74
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or " . y .t
L Name 5#%” Phil Fineman Tite President )
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COMMUNITY CONCERT ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO FALLS, INC.

Drostan & Gloria Baker

Dwayne & Connie Bryngelson

Jean Collard

Barbara Ellis

Steve & Sharon Evans
Robert & Annette Farnam
Phil & Olga Fineman
Ann Forrester
Catherine Harrison
Jerry & Carol Jacobson
Rosalie Jamison

Scott & Gay Matthews
Leo & Jan McVean
Norman & Cathy Rohrig
Jerry & Julie Sagendorf
Jerry & Ann Shively
Wayne & Lila Simmons
Dan & Vickie Smith
Lona Mae Sorenson
Richard & Joan Tallman
Don & Marilyn Taylor
Don & Shirley Tew
Shirley Vinson

Gordon & Ann Ward

1993-1994

1875 John Adams, |F. 83401
1848 12th St,, LF. 83401

255 Tendoy, I.F. 83401

278 So. 3 West, Rigby 83442
755 N. Skyline Dr., |.F. 83402
P.O. Box 50130, 1.F. 83405
860 Tiger Ave., L.F. 83401
1684 Shasta, |.F. 83402

305 E. 25th, L.F. 83404

459 Parkway Circle, I.F. 83401
498 Walinut, |.LF. 83402

1361 Norton, |.F. 83402

973 Safstrom Dr., |.F. 83401
1681 Claremont, L.LF. 83404
848 N. 1000 E., Shelley 83274
555 So. Bellin Rd., L.F. 83402
951 N. 900 E.. Shelley 83274
7019 N. 500 West, |.F. 83402
890 S. University, Blackfoot 83221
1653 Halsey, I.F. 83401

809 Sonja, LF. 83402

20040 St. Clair, 1.F. 83404
P.O. Box 3004, |.F. 83403

755 Grace, LF. 83402

522-0286
524-2182
522-6395
745-6227
522-6514

- 523-0620
- 523-2439

5227352
522-1614
522-2417
522-8285
523-1633
529-3465
524-1912
357-3766
522-4774
357-7912
529-6886
785-1513
524-5056
523-2630
529-4534
525-1780
523-3126




