

No. 57379

Return To
Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse
P.O. BOX 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080

★ FIRST NOTICE ★
 NO FEE REQUIRED

Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form
 Due No Later Than November 1, 1994

1. Mailing Address —
 IDAHO FALLS COMMUNITY CONCERT,
 ROBERT E. FARNAM
 P. O. BOX 50130

IDAHO FALLS ID 83405

2. Registered Agent and Office
 ROBERT E. FARNAM
 230 W. SUNNYSIDE

IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

3. Incorporated Under The Laws
 of ID
 NO: 57379

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors **MUST BE PRINTED OR TYPED**

	Name	Street or P.O. Address	City	State	Zip
President:	Phil Fineman	860 Tiger	Idaho Falls	ID	83401
Secretary:	Ann Shively	555 South Bellin	Idaho Falls	ID	83402
Directors:	Please See Attached				

5. Nature of Business
 IDAHO FALLS COMMUNITY
 CONCERTS, INC.

6. I certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge true, correct and complete.

Signature Phil Fineman Date 8/15/94
 Name (Typed or Printed) Phil Fineman Title President

COMMUNITY CONCERT ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO FALLS, INC.
1993-1994

Drostan & Gloria Baker	1875 John Adams, I.F. 83401	522-0286
Dwayne & Connie Bryngelson	1848 12th St., I.F. 83401	524-2182
Jean Collard	255 Tendoy, I.F. 83401	522-6395
Barbara Ellis	278 So. 3 West, Rigby 83442	745-6227
Steve & Sharon Evans	755 N. Skyline Dr., I.F. 83402	522-6514
Robert & Annette Farnam	P.O. Box 50130, I.F. 83405	523-0620
Phil & Olga Fineman	860 Tiger Ave., I.F. 83401	523-2439
Ann Forrester	1684 Shasta, I.F. 83402	522-7352
Catherine Harrison	305 E. 25th, I.F. 83404	522-1614
Jerry & Carol Jacobson	459 Parkway Circle, I.F. 83401	522-2417
Rosalie Jamison	498 Walnut, I.F. 83402	522-8285
Scott & Gay Matthews	1361 Norton, I.F. 83402	523-1633
Leo & Jan McVean	973 Safstrom Dr., I.F. 83401	529-3465
Norman & Cathy Rohrig	1681 Claremont, I.F. 83404	524-1912
Jerry & Julie Sagendorf	848 N. 1000 E., Shelley 83274	357-3766
Jerry & Ann Shively	555 So. Bellin Rd., I.F. 83402	522-4774
Wayne & Lila Simmons	951 N. 900 E.. Shelley 83274	357-7912
Dan & Vickie Smith	7019 N. 500 West, I.F. 83402	529-6886
Lona Mae Sorenson	890 S. University, Blackfoot 83221	785-1513
Richard & Joan Tallman	1653 Halsey, I.F. 83401	524-5056
Don & Marilyn Taylor	809 Sonja, I.F. 83402	523-2630
Don & Shirley Tew	20040 St. Clair, I.F. 83404	529-4534
Shirley Vinson	P.O. Box 3004, I.F. 83403	525-1780
Gordon & Ann Ward	755 Grace, I.F. 83402	523-3126